16 May 2012 Wednesday Race Result

22nd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize 1.)15.500 t
Breeders Premium 1.)3.100 £
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 SPONGE TEXT(5)  3yochc RVERSPECAL (USA) - HVAYE

2 GINGERBOY(2)  3yochc BOSPORUS (IRE) - GAEL

3 MANUS(7) 3yobf  SEA HERO(USA) - GOLDEN MOON
4 HIRSLIKIZ(6) 3yobf MY GRANDSON(GB) - BESRA

5 VANESSAMEE(10) 3yobf  BNAJAAD (IRE) - BEN MADRONA
6 ALASKAN(1) 3yobc  DILUM(USA) - MOQUEENE (IRE)

7 SARGININKIZI(8)  3yochf SCREAMTO SCREAM(IRE) - GEMSTONE
8 TUGCE NUR(9) 3yochf DADAS- BICKIDERELI
9 SPANK(4) 3yobc  SRIPEKAN(USA) - SIYAHORFE

10 MASSIMLIANO(3) 3yobc  SRPEKAN(USA)- BETK

Dam
58

58

51

56

56

58

54

52

58

53

Maiden

2)6.200 ¢
2)1240¢

Weight Jockey
ERDAL YAWZ NAL. KARAKECI

N.ALTIN SAH. KAYA

HAS.YILDIRIM ABD. ELGAG

AHVET TAS M EM. DILDAS
GKILIC ABD. TOPRAK
LAKKILIC F.BOR. GURALP
MDOGAN M EM. DILDAS
MAVSAR iSM ALTIN
MEHTASKAYA  SAM KANDIL

BU.YESILBUDAK HUS. SIMSEK

58 kg,
3.)3.100 ¢
3.)620 ¢

Owner Trainer
EAKYAWZ  1.58.78
AYILDIRM  1.59.15
B.AKYOL 1.59.87
S.KONUK 1.59.88
B.KALKAN 2.01.82
K.GOK 2.01.89
I.AKGUL 2.04.58
HAL.SIMSEK  2.08.59
E.KOCAK 2.09.21
AYILDIRM  2.11.10

Elazig Racecourse (7th Day)

1700 Dirt

4.)1.550 ¢

4)310%
Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT
6,45 9 1,5 Lengths 22
240 7  35Lengths
7,60 1 Nose 36
5,30 3 23
2,30 2 38
12,10 4
5,30 5 20
5,70 8 35
3,25 10
7,80 6

Pick(5) 6,45 b, Quinella(2/5) 29,70 b, Exacta(5/2) :113,35 b, Trifecta(5/2/7) :114,96 b, Place(2) :1,50 t, Place(5) :3,40 4, Place Quinella(2/5) :15,70 t, Place Quinella(2/7) 8,40 +, Place Quinella(5/7) 21,80

%, 1st Double(2,5/5) 34,95 £



